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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 11.03.2023.

Prizma 10A

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
1 V |Pureklis Kristians 08.12.2010.
30 V |Jeleckis Andrejs 14.04.2010.
31 V [Novikovs Marks Gustavs 26.10.2010.
5 A |Aunins Daniels 03.05.2010.
12 A |Anerauds Justs 31.03.2010.
16 A |Ansonskis Daniels 18.05.2010.
18 A |Buhanovskis Jelisejs 08.08.2010.
23 A |Klempners Miks 23.07.2010.
2 U |Jerans Karlis 02.03.2010.
3 U |Kangizeris Roberts 30.04.2010.
6 U |Sokolovs Kirills 27.05.2010.
7 U |Venckus Marks Gustavs 24.11.2010.
21 U [Shakhbazian Nikita 21.12.2010.
24 U |Brencs Mareks 26.04.2010.
29 U |Apsitis Armands 12.02.2010.

Sagatavots 21.12.2025. 21:53:02
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Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Gailis Gundars Treneris

2 Kuzis Rihards Treneris

3 Bisenieks Eriks Galvenais Treneris
4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




